

Ved Prakash Kaushal vs. State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 10381 of 2024

22.11.2024 Present: Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
for respondents-State.

Mr. Vaibhav Tanwar, Advocate for respondent No. 4.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 22, 2024
(narender)